TEPM6070 Series
Modular High Voltage Power Supply
30kV, 30W, Voltage and Current Programmed
From Zero to Rated Output
Teslaman TEPM6070 Series
High Voltage Power Supply
is a high efficiency, compact,
low ripple modular high

= 10 M Ω.
7 Current
Programming
0 to 10VDC = 0 to
100% rated output, Zin
= 10 M Ω.
8 + 10VDC
Reference + 10VDC, max 1mA
9 Signal Ground Signal ground
Output
Rating Type of Power Supply
kV mA Positive
Polarity
Negative
Polarity
1 30 TEPM6070P1-30 TEPM6070N1-30
3 10 TEPM6070P3-30 TEPM6070N3-30
5 6 TEPM6070P5-30 TEPM6070N5-30
10 3 TEPM6070P10-30 TEPM6070N10-30
15 2 TEPM6070P15-30 TEPM6070N15-30
20 1.5 TEPM6070P20-30 TEPM6070N20-30
25 1.2 TEPM6070P25-30 TEPM6070N25-30
30 1 TEPM6070P30-30 TEPM6070N30-30
Overall Dimensions: 145 mm wide, 51 mm high and 145 mm deep
Front View
Top View
Side View